
Company Attendee WebEx/In-Person Email 

Syska Hennessy Group Sirgiu Pelau, PE, LEED AP WebEx spelau@syska.com

Syska Hennessy Group Kristin Liu WebEx kliu@syska.com

AECOM Navin Natarajan In person navin.natarajan@aecom.com

AECOM Mark Armbrust WebEx Mark.Armbrust@aecom.com

AECOM Guy Zummo WebEx Guy.Zummo@aecom.com

Landrum and Brown Diego Rincon WebEx Diego.Rincon@landrumbrown.com

Landrum and Brown Bill Hogan WebEx bill.hogan@landrumbrown.com

Foit-Albert Associates Joshua Gardner WebEx JGardner@foit-albert.com

Foit-Albert Associates Greg Carballada WebEx gcarballada@foit-albert.com

Foit Albert Associates Peggy Gust-Anger WebEx peggy@foit-albert.com

Foit Albert Associates Amalia Hernandez WebEx AHernandez@foit-albert.com

VHB Ashley Dean WebEx adean@vhb.com

VHB Andrew Cheng WebEx acheng@vhb.com

Callison RTKL Architects Cliff Bollman WebEx Cliff.Bollmann@crtkl.com

Cignus, LLC Jean-Mari Weatherington WebEx jweatherington@cignus.aero

Buro Happold Structures Patti Harburg Petrich WebEx Patti.Harburg-Petrich@BuroHappold.com
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Buro Happold Structures Varughese Cherian WebEx Varughese.Cherian@BuroHappold.com

Burns & McDonnell James W. Stroup In Person jstroup@burnsmcd.com

McFarland Johnson Greg Topping WebEx gtopping@mjinc.com

McFarland Johnson Bill Verfuss WebEx WVerfuss@mjinc.com

Strategic Planning Services Doug Goldberg WebEx goldberg.doug@sps-worldwide.com

Strategic Planning Services Russell Blanck WebEx blanck.russell@sps-worldwide.com

T2 Utility Engineers Laura Clark In Person laura.clark@t2ue.com

T2 Utility Engineers Paul Tinkler WebEx paul.tinkler@t2ue.com

Arcadis Ben Tillotsen In Person benjamin.tillotsen@arcadis.com

Atac Bill Keller WebEx keller@atac.com

Passero Lisa Cheung In Person lcheung@passero.com

Estudio Lamela Marta Dyjaczynska WebEx mdyjaczynska@lamela.com

STV Joe Thompson WebEX Joe.Thompson@stvinc.com

STV Robert Davidson WebEx Robert.Davidson@stvinc.com

STV Anton Nelson WebEX Anton.Nelson@stvinc.com

STV Steve Belletti WebEx Steven.Belletti@stvinc.com

STV Christy Batchelor WebEx Christina.Batchelor@stvinc.com

C&S Engineers Kirsten Cerro In Person kcerro@cscos.com
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C&S Engineers Kim Fabend WebEx kfabend@cscos.com

C&S Engineers Mike LaMontagne WebEx mlamontagne@cscos.com

Mancini:Duffy John Anthal WebEx JAnthal@manciniduffy.com

Blue Stone Management Cassandra Charles WebEx CCharles@bsmemail.com

CHA Jeremy Martelle In Person Jmartelle@chacompanies.com

CHA Brian Bouchard In Person bbouchard@chacompanies.com

CHA Todd Ewell In person tewell@chacompanies.com

Burns Engineering Group Ravi Singh WebEx rsingh@burns-group.com

BNP Associates Brittney Dymond WebEx bdymond@bnpassociates.com

BNP Associates Nickolas Miller WebEx nmiller@bnpassociates.com

Timothy Mason WebEx

Michael Lazar WebEx lazarmj@twcny.rr.com

Robert Feteanu WebEx
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Scott Harrell WebEx

Vivian Yan WebEx

646-341-3561

917-842-0181

917-416-5786


